Pall Filters
Mfg: Pall Model:
Stock No. QCAI476.a Serial No.
Pall Filter
(64) Pall Ultipleat Profile Filter.  Part No. AB2U3007H4
Pall Lot No. 313. 30 micron filters.
(10) Pall Emflon Filter.  Part No. AB3PFR7PVH4.
Pall Lot No. IE2038. 0.2 microns in liquids, 0.003 microns in gases.

15 psid @ 176°F / 1 bar @ 80°C
Data Sheet E31a
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration3 O-Ring/Gasket
Number Rating (µm) Length3 Code Material3
(in / mm)
AB1UY0203H4 3.2 10 / 254 3 Silicone
R1FUY020J8 3.2 10 / 254 Double Open End / Flat Gasket Polyethylene
AB1UY0453H4 4.5 10 / 254 3 Silicone
R1FUY045J8 4.5 10 / 254 Double Open End / Flat Gasket Polyethylene
AB1UY0603H4 6 10 / 254 3 Silicone
R1FUY060J8 6 10 / 254 Double Open End / Flat Gasket Polyethylene
AB1UY1003H4 10 10 / 254 3 Silicone
R1FUY100J8 10 10 / 254 Double Open End / Flat Gasket Polyethylene
AB1UY2003H4 20 10 / 254 3 Silicone
AB1UY4003H4 40 10 / 254 3 Silicone
R1FUY400J8 40 10 / 254 Double Open End / Flat Gasket Polyethylene
AB1UY10003H4           100 10 / 254 3 Silicone
Removal Rating/Pressure Drop
Cartridge Grade Removal Rating in Microns (µm) Clean Pressure Drop in Water Per 10" / 254 mm Element
at % Efficiency1
90% 99.98% psi / gpm mbar / 10L / min